Position

Dir Of Hr & Labor Relations
Manager Of Human Resources
Hr Supervisor-Recruitment

Hr Supervisor-Benefits & Comp
Talent Acquisition Specialist
Talent Acquisition Specialist
Trust Fund Administrator
Benefits & Comp Analyst
Benefits & Comp Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Admin Assistant Il - Hr

Human Resources Assistant Il
Admin Assistant (Copy Center)
Talent Acquisition Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Receptionist- Mts

Human Resources Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Department

Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A
Human Resources (A

Human Resources (A

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)
Human Resources (A)

)

Human Resources (A

Total Wages

$224,364
$130,090
$83,787
$81,721
$70,316
$64,387
$63,536
$61,696
$52,118
$48,072
$46,457
$41,982
$40,760
$37,866
$32,053
$18,040
$10,164

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,097
$41,675
$10,545
$17,475
$18,578
$18,139

$3,914
$17,559
$19,295
$29,547
$16,170

$8,786
$15,502
$24,462

$7,556

$6,881

$3,189



