Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Hr & Labor Relations		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$224,364	\$51,097
Manager Of Human Resources		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$130,090	\$41,675
Hr Supervisor-Recruitment		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$83,787	\$10,545
Hr Supervisor-Benefits & Comp		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$81,721	\$17,475
Talent Acquisition Specialist		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$70,316	\$18,578
Talent Acquisition Specialist		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$64,387	\$18,139
Trust Fund Administrator		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$63,536	\$3,914
Benefits & Comp Analyst		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$61,696	\$17,559
Benefits & Comp Analyst		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$52,118	\$19,295
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$48,072	\$29,547
Admin Assistant II - Hr		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$46,457	\$16,170
Human Resources Assistant II		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$41,982	\$8,786
Admin Assistant (Copy Center)		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$40,760	\$15,502
Talent Acquisition Specialist		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$37,866	\$24,462
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$32,053	\$7,556
Receptionist- Mts		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$18,040	\$6,881
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego Transit Corporation	Human Resources (A)	\$10,164	\$3,189